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CODE INSPECTION FIRMS 

 
 
 
Epic Engineering                                             E-mail kwalker@epiceng.net 
Korey Walker Office   435 654-6600 
50 East 100 South Fax 435-654-6622 
Heber City, Utah 84032 
 
Forsgren Associates                                       E-mail ckemp@forsgren.com 
Clarence Kemp Office 801 364-4785 
370 E 500 S Suite 200 Fax 801 364-4802 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
 
 
Ivie Code Group                                              E -mail rtaylor@iviecode.net 
Robert Taylor   Cell 801-205-2572 
1663 West 1410 North   Fax  801-944-4903  
Farmington, Utah 84025 
 
 
Staheli & Associates                                      E-mail Johnmstaheli@yahoo.com 
John Staheli Cell 801 362-0182 
644 South 700 West Fax 801 465-4017 
Payson, UT  84651 
 
 
Kimball Engineering                                        E-mail chris@kimballeng.com  
Chris Kimball Office 801 547-8133 
207 East Gordon Ave Suite #4 Cell  801 682-5031 
Layton, Utah 84041 
 
 
Sunrise Engineering                                        E-mail jbullock@sunrise-eng.com 
Jason Bullock Cell 801-376-6708 
12227 Business Park Dr. Fax 801-523-0990  
Draper, Utah 84020 
 
 
Western Technologies, Inc.                              E-mail j.limburg@wt-us.com 
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John Limburg Office 801 972-3650 
420 West Lawndale Dr. Fax 801 972-3653 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115 
 
GEN Engineering, Inc.                                      E-mail joel@gemengineeringinc.com  
Joel Myers Office 435 867-6478 
485 North Aviation Way Fax 435 867-4372 
Cedar City, Utah 84721 
 
 
Earthtec Engineering, Inc.                                E-mail jms@earthtectesting.com  
Jon Smith  Office 801 225-5711 
133 North 1330 West Fax 801 225-3363 
Orem, Utah 84057 
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